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IDENTIFICATION AND EVALUATION      
Archeology   
Surveying terrestrial archeological sites Maureen Kavanagh (410) 514-7660; mkavanagh@mdp.state.md.us 
Surveying submerged archeological sites Susan Langley (410) 514-7662; slangley@mdp.state.md.us 
Archeological Research Dennis Curry (410) 514-7664; dcurry@mdp.state.md.us 
Archeological Synthesis Project Matt McKnight (410) 514-7610; mmcknight@mdp.state.md.us 
Cemeteries and Monuments     
Conservation Treatments, Plans, and 
Designations 

Nancy Kurtz (410) 514-7648; nkurtz@mdp.state.md.us 

GIS (Geographic Information System)     
Obtaining GIS Information for Historic 
Properties 

Jennifer Chadwick-Moore (410) 514-7659; jchadwick-
moore@mdp.state.md.us 

Architectural Research     
Conducting single property research Marcia Miller (410) 514-7646; mmiller@mdp.state.md.us 
Library at MHT     
Research appointments and library collections Mary Louise de Sarran (410) 514-7655; mdesarran@mdp.state.md.us 
Maryland Inventory of Historic Properties     
Completing the MIHP form and survey 
requirements 

Thomas Reinhart (410) 514-7645; treinhart@mdp.state.md.us 

Inventory numbers and MIHP Collections Caroline Warner (410) 514-7656; cwarner@mdp.state.md.us 
Archeological Sites Inventory Jennifer Cosham (410) 514-7619; jcosham@mdp.state.md.us 
National Register of Historic Places     
General Inquiries Peter Kurtze (410) 514-7649; pkurtze@mdp.state.md.us 
Completing the National Register Nomination 
Form 

Peter Kurtze (410) 514-7649; pkurtze@mdp.state.md.us 

National Register Nomination Process Peter Kurtze (410) 514-7649; pkurtze@mdp.state.md.us 
CLG participation in the Nomination process Elizabeth Hughes (410) 514-7604; ehughes@mdp.state.md.us 
Listing cemeteries and monuments in the 
National Register 

Nancy Kurtz (410) 514-7648; nkurtz@mdp.state.md.us 

 

PROTECTION    
Archeology     
Surveying terrestrial archeological sites for State 
and Federally assisted projects 

Dixie Henry (410) 514-7638; dhenry@mdp.state.md.us 

Surveying submerged archeological sites for 
State and Federally assisted projects 

Troy Nowak (410) 514-7668; tnowak@mdp.state.md.us 

U-1105 Historic Shipwreck Preserve Susan Langley (410) 514-7662; slangley@mdp.state.md.us 
Permits for terrestrial archeological 
investigations on State-owned property 

Charlie Hall (410) 514-7665; chall@mdp.state.md.us 

Permits for underwater archeological 
investigations  

Susan Langley (410) 514-7662; slangley@mdp.state.md.us 

Cemeteries and Monuments     
Discovery of Human Remains, Relocation, 
Burial Law 

Charlie Hall (410) 514-7665; chall@mdp.state.md.us 

Easements     
Conveying easements to MHT Amy Skinner (410) 514-7632; askinner@mdp.state.md.us 
Making alterations to MHT easement properties Amy Skinner (410) 514-7632; askinner@mdp.state.md.us 
Local Government Assistance     
Local Historic Preservation Commissions Elizabeth Hughes (410) 514-7604; ehughes@mdp.state.md.us 
Laws and regulations for local governments Elizabeth Hughes (410) 514-7604; ehughes@mdp.state.md.us 
Certified Local Government Program Elizabeth Hughes (410) 514-7604; ehughes@mdp.state.md.us 
Section 106 Compliance for State and 
Federally assisted projects 

    

General inquiries Beth Cole (410) 514-7631; bcole@mdp.state.md.us 
Transportation projects Tim Tamburrino (410) 514-7637; ttamburrino@mdp.state.md.us 
Archeological investigations Dixie Henry (410) 514-7638; dhenry@mdp.state.md.us 
Department of Defense projects Amanda Apple (410) 514-7630; aapple@mdp.state.md.us 
Projects involving submerged resources Troy Nowak (410) 514-7668; tnowak@mdp.state.md.us 
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ENHANCEMENT   
Archeology Outreach Programs   
Archeology Month and Archeology Field 
Session 

Charlie Hall (410) 514-7665; chall@mdp.state.md.us 

Workshop in Archeology Dennis Curry (410) 514-7664; dcurry@mdp.state.md.us 
Grants 
MHT Capital Grants and African American 
Heritage Grants (“bricks and mortar” projects) 

Anne Raines (410) 514-7634; araines@mdp.state.md.us 

Bond Bill Grants Awarded by the State 
Legislature 

Beth Cole (410) 514-7631; bcole@mdp.state.md.us 

Non-Capital grants (research, survey, 
archeology, publications, education projects) 

Elizabeth Hughes (410) 514-7604; ehughes@mdp.state.md.us 

Museum Assistance grants (planning, projects, 
exhibitions, enhancement support) 

Mary Alexander (410) 514-7622malexander@mdp.state.md.us 

Heritage Areas grants (Projects, operating, 
marketing, and planning) 

Richard Hughes (410) 514-7685; rhughes@mdp.state.md.us 

Certified Local Government grants Elizabeth Hughes (410) 514-7604; ehughes@mdp.state.md.us 
Submitting progress reports and payment 
requests for Capital, Non-Capital, Museum, and 
Heritage Area grants 

Suzanne Mbollo (410) 514-7699; smbollo@mdp.state.md.us 

Submitting progress reports and payment 
requests for CLG grants, and other programs 

Evie Cohen (410) 514-7615; ecohen@mdp.state.md.us 

Heritage Areas Program     
General Inquiries; Maryland Heritage Areas 
Authority Meetings and Policies; Heritage Area 
Certification 

Richard Hughes (410) 514-7685; rhughes@mdp.state.md.us 

Historical Markers: Applications, Damage, 
Repairs 

Nancy Kurtz (410) 514-7648; nkurtz@mdp.state.md.us 

Loans 
Loans to purchase or rehabilitate a historic 
building 

Anne Raines (410) 514-7634; araines@mdp.state.md.us 

Loans to start or enhance a heritage tourism-
related business in a Maryland Heritage Area 

Richard Hughes (410) 514-7685; rhughes@mdp.state.md.us 

MHT Press: Ordering MHT Press Publications  Bernadette Pruitt  (410) 514-7650; bpruitt@mdp.state.md.us 
Museum Assistance     
Technical assistance for Historical and Cultural 
Museums 

Mary Alexander (410) 514-7622; malexander@mdp.state.md.us 

Preservation Awards:  Nominations and 
Ceremony 

 Elizabeth Hughes  410) 514-7604; ehughes@mdp.state.md.us 

Tax Credits 
Checking the of State or Federal Tax Credit 
application 

Bonnie Baden (410) 514-7628; bbaden@mdp.state.md.us 

Applying for State Tax Credits for the 
rehabilitation of owner-occupied residential 
properties 

Renee Novak (410) 514-7620; rnovak@mdp.state.md.us 

Applying for State Tax Credits for the 
rehabilitation of income-producing properties  

Collin Ingraham (410) 514-7671; cingraham@mdp.state.md.us 

Applying for Federal Tax Credits for the 
rehabilitation of income-producing properties 

Collin Ingraham (410) 514-7671; cingraham@mdp.state.md.us 
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